o 1984 | _

| Ridgefield Golf Course
RATE SCHEDULE

REGULAR RATES RESTDENT NON-RESTDENT
18 HOLES WEEKDAY 6.50 11.00
18 HOLES WEEKENDS AND
HOLTDAYS 9.00 13.00
LATE PLAY WEEKDAY 4:00 5.00 6.50

SENIOR AND JUNIOR RATES t
18 HOLES WEEKDAY 5.00 6.00

STANDARD RATE APPLIES
WEEKENDS AND HOLIDAYS

SPECIAL RATES

LADIES TUES. TILE
1:00 5.00 6.00

JUNTORS (HOLIDAYS
EXCEPTED)MON, WED,
FRI-§:00£09:00am 4.01 5.00

A

SEASON PASSES

REGULAR
INDIVIDUAL 265.00** 37500
ADD. FAMILY* 150.00** 250.00**

SENIOR AND JUNIOR t
LIMITED (WEEKDAYS ONLY)

INDIVIDUAL 150.00** 175.00%*

W/SPOUSE 250,00** 295, 00**
UNLIMITED

INDIVIDUAL £25.00"* 240.00**

W/SPOUSE 330.00%* 380.00%*

*Family additional passes are available to the spouse and child i
considered students, after the initial full fee. ;. e

**A 1.00 green fee must be paid each time a season pass is used before
late play time.

4Seniors—62 and over ---- Juniors—under 18
All play is subject to golf course schedules.
Regular season—April 1 to November 30

Course opens 8:00am. weekdays ---- 6:30 weekends and holidays



